Nominal Capacities 18,000-60,000 BTUH
High quality coils are designed for use with
outdoor units and are available for vertical
upflow or downflow, and horizontal left or right
airflow.
13 and 14 SEER Matches
Coils are all designed to match Heat Controller
outdoor units; however, these coils will match

Design, specifications, performance data and materials subject to change without notice.
MODEL NUMBER IDENTIFICATION
M HE 36 E A - 14
Series
HE=Cased Coils
13 SEER
HN=Cased Coils
14 SEER
SE=Uncased Coils
13 SEER
Cabinet
Width
14=14"
17=17.5"
21=21"
24=24.5"
Revision
Level
Nominal
Capacity
24=24,000 BTUH
30=30,000 BTUH
36=36,000 BTUH
42=42,000 BTUH
48=48,000 BTUH
60=60,000 BUTH
M=Multi-Position
V=Upflow/
Counterflow
C=Uncased
TXV
E=R-22 TXV
F=Flowrator